[image: ]BAYSIDE SOCIAL FISHING CLUB INC
FEBRUARY TO AUGUST 2023 ROSTER FOR FRIDAY RAFFLES
WE NEED YOUR HELP FOR ONLY 2.5 HOURS ONCE A YEAR TO RUN OUR FRIDAY RAFFLES. THIS IS 90% OF OUR INCOME AND ENABLES THE CLUB TO SUPPLY PRIZES, SAUSAGE SIZZLES, TROPHIES, PRESENTATION NIGHT ETC FOR OUR MEMBERS
YOUR HELP IS GREATLY APPRECIATED
	MEMBER
	DATE
	MEMBER
	DATE

	
	Friday, January 6
	Lance Edmunds
	Friday, August 18

	
	Friday, January 13
	Bob Holloway
	Friday, August 25

	
	Friday, January 20
	
	Friday, September 1

	
	Friday, January 27
	
	Friday, September 8

	Herb Pontaks
	Friday, February 3
	
	Friday, September 15

	Ron Yowe
	Friday, February 10
	
	Friday, September 22

	Jock Thompson
	Friday, February 17
	
	Friday, September 29

	Ben Boschenak
	Friday, February 24
	
	Friday, October 6

	Scott Beetham
	Friday, March 3
	
	Friday, October 13

	Ralph Ferguson
	Friday, March 10
	
	Friday, October 20

	Mick Lofts
	Friday, March 17
	
	Friday, October 27

	Ralph Lord
	Friday, March 24
	
	Friday, November 3

	Barry Hemmling
	Friday, March 31
	
	Friday, November 10

	Good Friday
	Friday, April 7
	
	Friday, November 17

	Mick Lawson
	Friday, April 14
	
	Friday, November 24

	Jarred Young
	Friday, April 21
	
	Friday, December 1

	Laurie Beetham
	Friday, April 28
	
	Friday, December 8

	Neil Cumner
	Friday, May 5
	
	Friday, December 15

	Troy Edward
	Friday, May 12
	
	Friday, December 22

	Sam Sticher
	Friday, May 19
	
	Friday, December 29

	Daniel Freeman
	Friday, May 26
	
	

	Mick Irwin
	Friday, June 2
	
	

	Charlton McDonagh
	Friday, June 9
	
	

	Grag Brazier
	Friday, June 16
	
	

	Jono McLay
	Friday, June 23

	Chris Hansen
	Friday, June 30

	Craig Bowen
	Friday, July 7

	Dave James
	Friday, July 14

	Chris Lemon
	Friday, July 21

	Peter Adkin
	Friday, July 28

	Brad McLay
	Friday, August 4

	Reece Cameron
	Friday, August 11
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